Division of Corporations Florida Department of State Division of Corporations	
Electronic Filing Cover Sheet	
Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.	
(((H12000239350 3)))	
Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.	
To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850) 617-6380 Piecese relain original filling Prom: Account Name : C T CORPORATION STATM Of Submission 9/24 Account Number : FCAC00000023 Phone : (850) 222-1092 Fax Number : (850) 878-5368 Effective deete 9-28-12 9-28-12	
DISSOLUTION OR WITHDRAWAL HEALTHCARE PURCHASING ALLIANCE, INC.	
Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu Help WU OCT - 1 2012 T. LEWIS	. 2

https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe

10/1/2012

÷

I

•

10/01/2015 12:45 8626336035

ł	
	FILED
•	2912 SEP 26 PM 3: 50
-1	
	SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE. FLORIDA
	Estective date
	ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION Effective date 9-28-12
Pursuant to a Articles of D	ection 617,1403, Florida Statutes, this Florida not for profit corporation submits the following
FIRST:	The name of the corporation as currently filed with the Florida Department of State:
	HEALTHCARE PURCHASING ALLIANCE, INC.
SECOND:	The document number of the corporation (if known): N03000003777
THIRD:	Adoption of Dissolution (<u>COMPLETE SECTION I OR ID</u>
	SECTION 1 If the corporation has members entitled to vote:
	(CHECK/COMPLETE ONE)
	The date of the meeting of members at which the resolution to dissolve was adopted
۰ ب	Adoption of Dissolution (COMPLETE SECTION OR ID) SECTION 1 If the corporation has members entitled to vote: (CHECK/COMPLETE ONE) The date of the meeting of members at which the resolution to dissolve was adopted The number of votes cast by the members was sufficient for approval. The resolution was adopted by written consent of the members and executed in accordance with section 617.0701, Florida Statutes.
	SECTION II If the corporation has no members or members entitled to vote on the dissolution: The corporation has no members or members entitled to vote on the dissolution. The date of adoption of the resolution by the buard of directors was The number of directors in office was and the vote for resolution was for and against. (must be a majority vote)
	The corporation has no members or members entitled to vote on the dissolution.
	The date of adoption of the resolution by the board of directors was
	The number of directors in office was and the vote for resolution was
	for and against. (must be a majority vote)

640 B3102

S-BERKINS A

Ł

٤

÷È

CT CORPORATION

2609889998 10/01/2015 12:45

4 ŵ. September 28, 2012 · FOURTH: Effective date of dissolution if applicable: (no more than 90 days after dissolution file date) Signature (By the obsirman or vice chairman of the board, president or other officer- if directors have not been selected, by an incorporator- if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court appointed fiduciary, by that fiduciary.) Stephan Harr (Typed or printed name of the person signing) Chair (Title of person signing) FILING FEE: \$35

LAND DATAS STATE

北方日本市地方によった